Government of the people's Republic of Bangladesh
Ministry of Planning
Statistics and Informatics Division
Bangladesh Bureau of Statistics (BBS)
District Statistics Office Gopalganj.
Abida Bhaban, Navinbagh, Gopalganj Sadar, Gopalganj.

www.bbs.gopalganj.gov.bd

Record Number: 52.01.3500.101.10.026.14.041

Subject: Permission to leave the office of Mr. Subrata Banik, Computer Typist of Upazila Statistics office, Gopalganj sadar, Gopalganj in view of granting leave outside Bangladesh.

Reference: 52.01.0000.102.59.055.19.0230 Date: 18 January 2024

The undersigned is directed to convey the Government's approval the following official who will leave work station for visit to India. Earned leave (Ex. Bangladesh) is granted for the purpose of medical treatment under the following terms and conditions:

SL.	Name	Designation	Duration of stay
1	Subrata Banik	Computer Typist, District Statistics Office, Rajbari (In Attachment Upazila Statistics Office, Gopalganj Sadar, Gopalganj)	[4] 사용하다 보다 다른 사람들이 되는 사용하게 불통하게 되었습니다. 10일 시간 1

- a) He will leave the work place 14 February 2024 to 19 February 2024 or nearby dates Subject to the availability of travel tickets.
- b) He will join the work place on 20 February 2024 after return or nearby dates, Subject to the availability of return tickets.
- c) He will inform the office if any delay is caused to him to the afarmentioned travel date.

d) All other conditions as mentioned in the reference order must be complied.

Md. Mahabub Alam Deputy Director

Date: 13 February 2024

District Statistical office, Gopalganj

And

Upazila Statistical Officer (Additional Duties)
Upazila Statistics office

Gopalganj Sadar, Gopalganj.

Record Number: 52.01.3500.101.10.026.14. 041

Date: 13 February 2024

Copy for kind Information and Necessary Action:

- 1. Director FA and MIS Wing Dhaka.
- 2. Join Director, Divisional Statistics Office, Dhaka.
- 3. Deputy Director, District Statistics Office, Rajbari/Gopalganl.
- 4. Immigration Officer Land Port Benapole/All or air
- 5. Upazila Statistics Officer, Upazila Statistics Office, Gopalgani Sadar, Gopalgani.
- 6. Mr. Subrata Banik, Computer Typist, Upazila Statistics Office, Gopalganj Sadar, Gopalganj).
- 7. Office Copy/ Personal Documents.